
Referência 
SINAPI

BDI 1 (%) 26,44

out/22

1 3.155,70R$                 100% 3.155,70R$           -R$                   -R$                   -R$                   -R$                   -R$                   100% 3.155,70R$           

2 47.159,41R$               30% 14.147,82R$         30% 14.147,82R$         40% 18.863,77R$         -R$                   -R$                   -R$                   100% 47.159,41R$         

3 45.413,54R$               30% 13.624,06R$         30% 13.624,06R$         40% 18.165,42R$         -R$                   -R$                   -R$                   100% 45.413,54R$         

4 51.773,02R$               30% 15.531,91R$         30% 15.531,91R$         40% 20.709,20R$         -R$                   -R$                   -R$                   100% 51.773,02R$         

5 59.158,69R$               50% 29.579,35R$         50% 29.579,34R$         -R$                   -R$                   -R$                   -R$                   100% 59.158,69R$         

6

7

8

9

10

11

206.660,36R$             36,79% 76.038,84R$         35,27% 72.883,13R$         27,94% 57.738,39R$         0% -R$                   0% -R$                   0% -R$                   100% 206.660,36R$       

36,79% 76.038,84R$         72,06% 148.921,97R$       100,00% 206.660,36R$       100% 206.660,36R$       100% 206.660,36R$       100% 206.660,36R$       

 Profissional: 

OBRA: 

CRONOGRAMA

MÊS 04 MÊS 05 MÊS 06
TOTAL 

(%)
TOTAL (R$)ITEM VALOR TOTAL C/ BDI MÊS 01 MÊS 02 MÊS 03

LOCAL: Rua Tiradentes

REVITALIZAÇÃO DA RUA TIRADENTES

DESCRIÇÃO

 Maristela do Ó Catão Agra 

 CREA/RS 71103 

TOTAL

TOTAL ACUMULADO

SERVIÇOS INICIAIS

QUADRAS 1 E 2

QUADRAS 8 E 10

QUADRAS 6 E 7

QUADRAS 17 E 18 - PARTE 2


